12 |  Tass - Office Power Solutions
C
av
ity
 &
 S
cr
ee

Plug
Clearance
(mm)
120
70
Depth
(mm)
Plug
Clearance
(mm)
90
35
TFB4 Cavity Floor Boxes
TFB4 RCD Protected Cavity Floor Box
Model Description Depth Plug Clearance Frame & Lid Plate Size Floor Cutout
TFB4/64 4 Compt Cavity Floorbox 64mm 24mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 68mm 303 x 221mm
TFB4/76 4 Compt Cavity Floorbox 76mm 25mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 68mm 303 x 221mm
TFB4/80 4 Compt Cavity Floorbox 80mm 30mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 68mm 303 x 221mm
TFB4/86 4 Compt Cavity Floorbox 86mm 36mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 68mm 303 x 221mm
TFB4/120 4 Compt Cavity Floorbox 120mm 70mm 313 x 230mm 185 x 68mm 303 x 221mm
RCD Incomer
built into the
floorbox
Larger 55mm base